
2024-2025 4-H/FFA CDE Subcommittees

Crops 
Mitchell Hardy hardym64@gmail.com

Gary Mosbaugh Gary.Mosbaugh@southmont.k12.in.us

Joe Dunn Joseph Dunn <jdunn@nhj.k12.in.us>

Mark Evans mevans@purdue.edu

Bruce Sillery bsillery@ivytech.edu

Gabe Nobbe gnobbe@fayette.k12.in.us

Sherry Fulk-Bringman sherryfb@purdue.edu

Jeff Bradford bradfoj@purdue.edu

Amanda Mullins Amullins1@isda.in.gov

Tony Carrell tcarrell@purdue.edu

Dairy Cattle 
Laura Crosby lcrosby@danville.k12.in.us

Ryan Benter ryanbenter11@gmail.com

Mike Jones jonesm@accs.k12.in.us

Susan Wagner wagnersm0315@gmail.com

Ron Noll rnoll@ph.k12.in.us

Greg Curlin gcurlin@switzsc.org

Tony Carrell tcarrell@purdue.edu

Amanda Mullins Amullins1@isda.in.gov

Milk Quality and Products
ZoeAnn Chernowsky Zoeann.chernowsky@brv.k12.in.us

Travis Scherer scherert@trico.k12.in.us

Robert Kelly Kelly115@purdue.edu

Lynnette Markley
 Dr. Jackie Boerman

lmarkley@argos.k12.in.us
 jboerma@purdue.edu

Tony Carrell tcarrell@purdue.edu

Amanda Mullins Amullins1@isda.gov

Entomology
Pat Thieling pt.2506@embarqmail.com

Sarah Furthmiller furthmillersaa@wccsonline.com

Ron Hefty woodlanowl@yahoo.com

Amanda Mullins Amullins1@isda.in.gov

Tony Carrell tcarrell@purdue.edu
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Forestry
Gene Cooper ecoop@embarqmail.com

Archie Sauerheber asauerheber@nhcs.k12.in.us

Traci Wininger twineinger@nedubois.k12.in.us

Anna Abbott aabbott@scsd2.k12.in.us

Paul Steinmetz psteinmetz@nspencer.k12.in.us

Tony Carrell tcarrell@purdue.edu

Amanda Mullins Amullins1@isda.in.gov

Horse and Pony
Lisa Pitts tljpitts@cinergymetro.net

Megan Voyles mvoyles@purdue.edu

Jamie Buckland jbuckland@hccsc.k12.in.us

Amanda Mullins Amullins1@isda.in.gov

Tim McLochlin tmclochlin@jgcs.k12.in.us

Erin Gilley Erin.Gilley@southmont.k12.in.us
Courtney Stierwalt dickerso@purdue.edu

Horticulture 
Dr. Kathryn Orvis orvis@purdue.edu

Roy Johnson rjohnson@sunmandearborn.k12.in.us

Mike Shirey mshirey@eacs.k12.in.us

Travis Olinske 
 Tony Carrell

olinskets@wcconline.com
 tcarrell@purdue.edu

Amanda Mullins Amullins1@isda.in.gov

Livestock Skillathon
Jamie Earnhart earnhartj@centralnoble.k12.in.us

Cassie Wallpe cwallpe@batesville.k12.in.us

Lynn Korniak lkorniak@purdue.edu

Mitch Wagoner mwagone@purdue.edu

Jill Andrew-Richards jmrichards@purdue.edu

Courtney Stierwalt dickerso@purdue.edu

Amanda Mullins Amullins1@isda.in.gov
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Livestock 
Mandy Grimm grimma@centralnoble.k12.in.us 

Emily Carson
 Emily Burris

ecarson@hhschuskies.org
 eburris@easternhancock.org

Courtney Stierwalt dickerso@purdue.edu

Amanda Mullins AMullins1@isda.in.gov

Matt Dice dice@purdue.edu

Emily Ade Ade0@purdue.edu

Meat Evaluation
Diana Arellano darellano@easternhancock.org

Duane Huge dhuge@danville.k12.in.us

Cari Butcher
 Jamie Earnhart

Cbutcher@carroll.k12.in.us
 earnhartj@centralnoble.k12.in.us

Courtney Stierwalt dickerso@purdue.edu

Poultry and Eggs
Robert Kelly Kelly115@purdue.edu

ZoeAnn Chernowsky zoeann.chernowsky@brv.k12.in.us

Rena Sheldon Rsheldo1@purdue.edu

Michael Jones jonesm@tvsc.k12.in.us

Jim Wildermuth jwildermuth@nmcs.k12.in.us

Cara Harbison charbi@purdue.edu

Amanda Mullins AMullins1@isda.in.gov

Soils 
Justin Pearson Justin.pearson@zebras.net

Jim Wildermuth jwildermuth@nmcs.k12.in.us

Travis Scherer scherert@trico.k12.in.us

Cassie Walpe cwallpe@batesville.k12.in.us

Karrin Koontz kkontz@fairfield.k12.in.us

Tony Carrell tcarrell@purdue.edu
Amanda Mullins AMullins1@isda.in.gov

Wildlife
Liz Flaherty, Dept of Forestry & Natural Resources eflaher@purdue.edu

Brian MacGowan, Dept of Forestry & Natural Resources macgowan@purdue.edu

Jarred Brooke, Dept of Forestry & Natural Resources jmbrooke@purdue.edu

Jason Wade, District Wildlife Biologist, IDNR jwade@dnr.IN.gov

Dean Zimmerman, Retired District Wildlife Biologist, IDNR & Indiana Wildlife Society deanzimmy07@gmail.com

Jessica Merkling, District Wildlife Biologist, IDNR jmerkling@dnr.IN.gov

Tom Bechman tbechman@farmprogress.com

Tony Carrell tcarrell@purdue.edu
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Amanda Mullins AMullins1@isda.in.gov

Handbook
Jana Morgan jmorgan@nputnam.k12.in.us

Emily Ade ade0@purdue.edu

Heather Dougherty hdougher@purdue.edu

Amanda Mullins Amullins1@isda.in.gov

Courtney Stierwalt dickerso@purdue.edu

Tony Carrell tcarrell@purdue.edu

Cara Harbison charbi@purdue.edu

Jamie Earnhart earnhartj@centralnoble.k12.in.us

Professional Development
Amanda Mullins Amullins1@isda.in.gov

Julie Wilson jelsbury@purdue.edu

Heather Dougherty hdougher@purdue.edu

Diana Arellano darellano@easternhancock.org

Courtney Stierwalt dickerso@purdue.edu
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